
Järvakandi Open 2015
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves (E150822)
Järvakandi archery field, From 21-08-2015 to 23-08-2015
Judges: Risto Ylätalo, Eerik Ennemuist, Raul Kivilo
Organizing Committee: Krišjānis Liepa

Recurve Women Team
T# 010

T# 011

22-08-2015 @ 16:00

38 45 50 42

46 48 39 38

1

4

Järvakandi Ilves
PÄRNAT Reena
KASAK Bessi
SAKS Helena

Team Riga
KONONOVA Jelena
MATVEJEVA Rimma
ROPNINA Digna

4 

5 

21

27

T# 013

T# 014

22-08-2015 @ 16:00

43 47 42

45 48 43

3

2

Amazones
KREICBERGA Anete
RJABKOVA Marina
BĀRENE Irīna

Vana-Võidu VK/ Viljandi SK
NURMSALU Laura
TETSMANN Maris
TUKK Laura

0 

6 

T# 013 22-08-2015 @ 16:30

T# 014

Bronze

46 43 47 41

51 48 45 47

Järvakandi Ilves
Amazones

2 
6 

T# 010 22-08-2015 @ 16:30

T# 011

Gold

44 49 46 50

48 41 49 46

Team Riga
Vana-Võidu VK/ Viljandi SK

5 
4 

24

21
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